
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
529 
417 
527 
194 
17 

637 
37 

101 
103 
811 
151 
19 

740 
40 

212 
222 
109 
36 

361 
4 

153 
488 
80 
81 

599 
312 
250 
319 
525 
597 
612 
21 
74 

712 
88 

623 
221 
223 
22 

793 

Name 
Maxime Lucas 
Jayson Van Drunen 
Mick Kennedy 
Jonathan Frank 
Áron Katona 
Jan-Marten Paju 
Trey Cox 
Marius Adomaitis 
Martin Kettlitz Coll 
Mark Tanneberger 
Dawid Zaremba 
Raivo Laicans 
Travis Leok 
Ferenc Orlov 
Jacob Bloch 
Mika Plaas 
Oliver Jüngling 
Finn Lange 
Lenny Geisseler 
Philipp Garcke 
Max Meyer 
Aaron Kowatsch 
Frederik Rahn Stampe
Vencislav Toshev 
Florian Hellmuth 
Noe Zumstein 
Kjetil Oswald 
Anton Viol 
Moritz Firl 
Raphael Hellmuth 
Bertram Thorius 
Anthony Caspari 
Ricards Murasko 
Toni Ziemer 
Oskar Luis Romberg 
Eimantas Cepulis 
Tim Engelmann 
Emil Ziemer 
Molnár Gábor 
Gregor Kuusk 

FNM 
FMB 
KNMV 
KNMV 
DMSB 
MAMS 
EMF 
MSA 
LMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
LaMSF 
EMF 
MAMS 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
BMF 
DMSB 
FMS 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LMSF 
DMSB 
FMS 
MAMS 
EMF 

Nat/Hometown 
BEL/ Paal 
NLD/ Eindhoven 
NLD/ De Lier 
DEU/ Bremervörde 
HUN/ Ajka 
EST/ Tallinn 
ZAF/ Cato ridge 
LTU/ Šiauliai 
DEU/ Peitz 
DEU/ Finsterwalde 
POL/ ukowo 
LVA/ Marupe 
EST/ Tartu 
HUN/ Lajosmizse 
DNK/ thisted 
DEU/ Dortmund 
DEU/ Neuwied 
DEU/ Eggesin 
CHE/ Rothenburg 
DEU/ Willich 
DEU/ Allersberg 
DEU/ Schwaigern-Stetten
DNK/ Brabrand 
BGR/ Sofia 
DEU/ Oberlauringen 
CHE/ Kuenten 
CHE/ St. Gallen 
DEU/ Gierstädt 
DEU/ Ruhland 
GER/ Oberlauringen 
DNK/ ll skensved 
DEU/ Kloster Veßra 
LTV/ Riga 

DEU/ Werl 
LTU/ Šiauliai 
DEU/ Hainichen 
SUI/ Unterwasser 
HUN/ Szentendre 
EST/ Tallinn 

Trademark 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

Entrant / Team  
Becker Racing 
SHR Motorsports-Yamaha Motor 
Motocross AAD 
Schmicker Racing 
HTS Team 

Red Bull KTM South Africa Racing
KMP Honda Racing 
ADAC Berlin Brandenburg e.V. 

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 
Sturm STC Racing 
MX-Handel Racing 

Becker Racing 
HPM Racing 
ADAC Hessen Thüringen MX Mas
ADAC Hansa MX Junior Team 
iXS-MXGP-Team 
ADAC Nordrhein e.V. 
Meyer Racing Team 
ADAC Hessen Thüringen Rookie T
Becker Racing 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen e.V., ME
Vogelsang Powersports 
Kosak Racing Team 
Team Bauerschmidt MB33 
ADAC Berlin Brandenburg e.V. 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V./ME
SHR Motorsports 
GripMesser.com Racing Team 
Rynopower Germany powered Ka

Raths Motorsports 

Kosak Racing Team 
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR 
Redmoto 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
7 
7 
6 
1 

Total Tm 
26:01.714 
26:26.369 
26:37.020 
26:52.757 
26:59.150 
27:03.979 
27:25.440 
27:35.150 
27:42.200 
27:45.388 
27:55.893 
28:04.165 
28:10.609 
28:14.678 
28:15.349 
28:27.572 
28:29.994 
28:30.666 
28:31.095 
28:31.756 
28:35.746 
28:36.997 
28:39.560 
26:03.676 
26:25.078 
26:32.622 
26:41.027 
26:43.246 
26:50.651 
27:02.425 
27:50.089 
28:07.186 
28:25.823 
28:37.915 
29:25.472 
27:39.087 
22:35.126 
26:08.299 
18:27.706 
5:06.799 

Diff 

24.655 
35.306 
51.043 
57.436 

1:02.265 
1:23.726 
1:33.436 
1:40.486 
1:43.674 
1:54.179 
2:02.451 
2:08.895 
2:12.964 
2:13.635 
2:25.858 
2:28.280 
2:28.952 
2:29.381 
2:30.042 
2:34.032 
2:35.283 
2:37.846 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
9 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:19.607 
2:20.289 
2:20.997 
2:22.014 
2:23.236 
2:23.843 
2:23.321 
2:24.671 
2:29.342 
2:25.895 
2:28.728 
2:30.156 
2:26.802 
2:28.926 
2:28.871 
2:32.348 
2:31.711 
2:32.620 
2:28.053 
2:31.135 
2:30.761 
2:27.573 
2:29.239 
2:30.752 
2:33.451 
2:31.743 
2:32.869 
2:32.941 
2:31.069 
2:37.887 
2:32.500 
2:35.545 
2:39.467 
2:43.150 
2:29.579 
2:32.382 
2:30.327 
2:36.168 
2:33.426 
2:43.491 

In Lap 
5 
3 
3 
6 
7 
3 
5 
5 
1 
3 
7 
4 
8 
6 
9 
1 
1 
1 
8 
1 
3 
2 
8 
5 
9 
4 
2 
1 
1 
5 
2 
1 
3 
3 
6 
4 
4 
6 
2 
1 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 15 degrees, dry track 
Local Live Timing smartphone: WLAN: TIMEKEEPING  Browser: 192.168.50.20 
#527 holeshot 
Started: 40        Classified: 40       Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
24.655 

Ø km/h 
40,340 

Best Lap Tm 
2:19.607 

km/h 
45,127 

Best Lap by 
529 - Maxime Lucas 

Printed: 22.05.2022 11:51:29 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company GmbH posted at:          h

Reg. Nr.: MX 12929/22

51. Dreetzer Motocross - ADAC MX Masters 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 85 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:20:41 

Am Eichenweg 1,750 Km 

22.05.2022 11:20 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                                Clerk of the course Raimund Adam:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


